Ventus Portfolio

Operational Wind

Fenpower Limited

AT Greendykeside Limited

Achairn Energy Limited

AT Lochhead Limited

Greenfield Wind Farm Limited (Muirhall)

White Mill Windfarm Limited

AD Wind Farmers Limited (Allt Dearg)

Biggleswade Wind Farm Limited

Eye Wind Power Limited

Bernard Matthews Green Energy Pickenham Limited/ North Pickenham Energy Limited
Bernard Matthews Green Energy Weston Limited/ Weston Airfield Investments Limited

Bernard Matthews Green Energy Halesworth Limited

Operational Hydro
Osspower Limited (Allt Fionn)
Darroch Power Limited (Derrydarroch)

Upper Falloch Power Limited

Operational Landfill Gas

Renewable Power Systems (Dargan Road) Limited

Capacity, MW
10.00
4.00
6.00
6.00
12.30
14.40
10.20
20.00
6.80
4.00
4.00

10.25

Capacity, MW
1.99
1.90

0.90

Capacity, MW

2.30

Operational since
May 2007
November 2007
May 2009

June 2009
March 2011
August 2012
December 2012
December 2013
April 2014

April 2014

April 2014

April 2015

Operational since
July 2012
December 2015

December 2015

Operational since

August 2009



