Ventus Portfolio

Operational Wind	Capacity, MW	Operational since
Fenpower Limited	10.00	May 2007
A7 Greendykeside Limited	4.00	November 2007
Achairn Energy Limited	6.00	May 2009
A7 Lochhead Limited	6.00	June 2009
Greenfield Wind Farm Limited (Muirhall)	12.30	March 2011
White Mill Windfarm Limited	14.40	August 2012
AD Wind Farmers Limited (Allt Dearg)	10.20	December 2012
Biggleswade Wind Farm Limited	20.00	December 2013
Eye Wind Power Limited	6.80	April 2014
Bernard Matthews Green Energy Pickenham Limited/ North Pickenham Energy Limited	4.00	April 2014
Bernard Matthews Green Energy Weston Limited/ Weston Airfield Investments Limited	4.00	April 2014
Bernard Matthews Green Energy Halesworth Limited	10.25	April 2015
Operational Hydro	Capacity, MW	Operational since
Osspower Limited (Allt Fionn)	1.99	July 2012
Darroch Power Limited (Derrydarroch)	1.90	December 2015
Upper Falloch Power Limited	0.90	December 2015
Operational Landfill Gas	Capacity, MW	Operational since
Renewable Power Systems (Dargan Road) Limited	2.30	August 2009